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FREE GRAPH

Star Spangled Friends

Symbol DMC #

# 310

% 501

2 783

3 816

2 839

V 3733

% 3750

À White

-
White

(backstitch)

Directions
Model stitched on 28 count Sandstone Linen  (#76-21) over two threads, using two strands of DMC 
floss. Attach Mill Hill Bee Button (#86128) using two strands of DMC floss #783 at dot designation on 
graph.  

Design Size: 3”w x 4.375”h 
This design is intended for free distribution only. 
This chart may not be sold or used for resale in any type of kit.
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